26/04/24 File No. pate of Receiving MUMBA TEAM File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM

Items	entente se of senting of	And the second second second second	No. of the Control of	Control of the Contro	vision: 31.	The foreign plants of the same
	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By	MUMBEL	NA	NA			
Survey	PHOMPC	and the second s	and a Sharenski Sharen agains about A Ashi Sharen and Ashi Ashi Sharen and Ashi Ashi Ashi Ashi Ashi Ashi Ashi Ashi			
Preparation			4			
A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactory, C - A	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor	·	☐ Market survey fo
Engg. unprepared du o reason	properly done.	, □ Photog photo not ta	graphs not cle ken, □ Owner	early taken, / owner repre	☐ Selfie/ esentative :	Measurement is no / Owner or owne signature not taken
n case File is returne by the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature		rt preparer to	o collect the mi	ssing informat	tion on his	on with warning to own.
	Major dolost	s iii tile suive	ey. Survey nas	to be done ag	jain.	
•	Z Major delesion		L DETAILS	to be done ag	jain.	
	Order or	GENERA	L DETAILS			-046-68
1. Proposal/ Work (Order or ✓	GENERA / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	L DETAILS O ク テーク (の - P (0.00	o 46 - 68 vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No.	Order or □-Valua □ Other r □-Bank	GENERA / C Q C tion Report, GE Certifica	L DETAILS O Q ✓ ~ Q (□ Construction ates, □ TEV Re □ PSU	n cost estimateport, □ LIE	o∫o - te, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer	Order or Valua Other Description Comp	GENERA / C Q C tion Report, GE Certifica	L DETAILS O Q √ ~ Q (□ Construction ates, □ TEV Re	n cost estimateport, □ LIE	O∫O - te, □ Cost	vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer	Order or	GENERA IS Q tion Report, GE Certification any	L DETAILS O 2	n cost estimate port, NBFC Direct	te, Cost Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer 4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	Order or Valua Other Description Description	GENERA IS Q tion Report, GE Certification any	L DETAILS O 2 5 ~ Q (□ Construction ates, □ TEV Ro □ PSU □ □ Private client R USTEC	n cost estimate port, NBFC Direct	te, Cost Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer 4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	Order or	GENERA IS (QC) tion Report, GE Certifica any Bt Name	L DETAILS O 2 5 ~ Q (□ Construction ates, □ TEV Ro □ PSU □ □ Private client R USTEC	n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct C SI-II P	Corpora client thro	ate ugh Bank Email Id
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Proposal/ Ref. No. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Proposal/ Ref. No. Proposal/ Ref. No. Proposal/ Ref. No. Proposal (Ref. No. P	Order or	GENERA IS (QC) tion Report, GE Certifica any Bt Name	L DETAILS O 2 S ~ 2 O Construction ates, □ TEV Ro PSU □ Private client Contact YTH 809	n cost estimate eport, NBFC TO Direct Number	Corporaclient thro	ate ugh Bank Email Id
1. Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer 3. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address 4. Case Allotment Of Fees paying party Case Type Case Type	Order or	GENERA IS (QC) tion Report, GE Certifica any Bt Name HEMAI se for Fresh	L DETAILS O 2 S ~ 2 O Construction ates, □ TEV Ro PSU □ Private client Contact YTH 809	n cost estimate eport, NBFC NBFC TOTE	te, Cost Corpora client thro CR Corpora client thro	evetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id OH. Soidbit
1. Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of customer 3. Bank/ Fl/ Organiz Name & Address 5. Case Allotment Of Fees paying party Case Type Fees Details	Order or	GENERA IS (QC) tion Report, GE Certifica any Bt Name HEMAI se for Fresh of Fees	L DETAILS 2	n cost estimate port, NBFC NBFC NBFC NBFC NBFC Case for the count if any	te, Cost Corpora client thro CR Corpora client thro	exetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id The Soid Since account/ customer will be paid by

NOT THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE COMMENT OF THE		
CASE DETAI	<u>LS</u>	
RESIDEMT.	THE FORF	
☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purp	or Bank, □ Distress sale for pose, □ Capital Gains Wealt	NPA A/c.,
PSHIT CHIH		Email Id
and the same of th		ANJI COPPCIP.
UNIT MO.4	08, 9th F100	R PARTMEET
	(40.5)	7369230
vey Date 6103/	27 Time	CT 20 3100
1. Ownership Document Registered Will, Registered Will, Conveyance Deed 2. Map: Cizra Map, 3. Utility Bills: Electreceipt, House Tax 4. Any Other document Old Valuation Rep	nts: □ Sale Deed, □ Pow Relinquishment Deed, □ , □ Allotment Letter, □ P □ Approved Map, □ Site I tricity Bill & payment rece x demand & payment rece nt: □ CLU, □ TIR Report	ver of Attorney, Transfer Deed, ossession Letter Plan eipt, □ Water Bill & paymer
CLIEMA		
	Periodic Re-Valuation for Periodic Re-Valuation for Partition purpose, □ Get □ Any other: Itails Name ATHIT CHIHA TOTAL CHIHA TOTAL CONOP Name Name	Value assessment of the asset for creating new colla Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, Distress sale for For DRT Recovery purpose, Capital Gains Wealt Partition purpose, General Value Assessment Any other: Tails Name Contact Number Any other: Contact Number Contact Number

	*** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	the state of the s
The second secon	V////ALD/TO/	-PLO50-096-48
Ella Na Alexandre		1 60 0 60 6 6 6
THE NO. RKA/DNOR/		
File No. RKA/DNCR/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	医斯克特 美美国企业有关 化甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二甲基甲基二

		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		in an entre control of the control o
	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	La Company	ties of the state
The state of the s	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	T.	
5.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
*	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	9-	

-	-	
Brokerstonen	ł .	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
	2	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3		For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
a-market and a second		Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4		Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.		Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
	Despitant	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
	and the state of	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
		know the reason for the difference.
6.	and Stronger	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
-	11	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your support
7.	1	dentify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	11	apers.
8.	10	o sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	12	HOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a.	Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	U.	take your selfle along with the property and the owner/ representative
1		1900 Juli Scale Diluid Of the property with anto
	U.	Take photo of the property along with abutting road toward to
1	f. T	ake nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. 7	ake a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
		y Count with incation
. (Che	ck main road name & with
. (he	ck Jurisdiction Musicial Half approach road width and distance of property for
F	ill e	ck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
D	0.0	cach column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past trappers.
In	CO	xtensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. y or cash then immediately.
m	oa	se customer appears to be providing mid-
1 1116	JIIE	se customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by yor cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
		Bank Bank

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	1000
	GOMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	and the second second second second second
	Did you take promise CKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	P. M.M. I HYPPER I	Land Communication of the Comm
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	EL-
4-	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark postbut to the survey?	March March Spirit Section 27, march 1821
J.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	0_
4.	Did value and the analytic subject property and mentions in	Combada salara and combana
***	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	in the property papers?	
3.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	T
6.	property?	
CONTRACTOR OF THE	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	日
7.		[J
8.	The state of the s	
9.	- Land Quode Man location and abarred it to Mone whateanh group?	
10.	Did you check society reputation?	- G-
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	9-
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	<u> </u>
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left	I I
Mira)	and right of the manual O	
15.	and right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
17.		Q
11.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,	
94	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in	
10	detail?	Г
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
	properly?	П
9.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	L
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
0.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
1.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
2,	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
	summary sheet?	11
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VIS (2025-20)-020-040
Surveyor Name	DHAXAR
Signature	
Date	1105/21

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

(Version 5.0)

(Version: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020)

				The second secon	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	
			and the second s	a na position of the same of t	0	
and the second s	Comment and Carter Care and April 19 Carter Service Control Service Se	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Total Section 19	1	1100	
Production of the second			mINA	1	Su Carley	
			C 1 1 (/ / /	pager 4	r r	
I WALL & STORY	COM I	11/		Time:		
CHANG RKAIDN	CR/	lato.		1111101	Control or the Control of the Contro	-
Latter 1400 ' 1 /1 /1 ft man 1 4	THE P. ST. P. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST	Jaic.	- mark of the control of the substitution of the control of the co	and the Principle of the Party		

	A STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE P	GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	011010	orty is			
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property is			
		locked, survey could not be done from	n inside			
		Name	Contact No.			
3,	Survey Type	SHIUKUMPR JI	91343640 30			
٠,	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measur				
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)			
4.		☐ Only photographs taken (No measu				
4. 5.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken ~ P	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't k	ssee didn't allow to inspect the be surveyed completely			
5 .	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, & From			
		name plate displayed on the property, I Identified by the owner, owner				
		representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the				
	Proporti M.	property could not be done, ☐ Survey	was not done			
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	ement only, ☐ No measurement			
	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for co				
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ D				
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capi	oital Gains Wealth Tax purpose			
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Assessment			
T	ype of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take O	Nor Loop Ci Harris			
		Loan, Loan against Property C	Tonic improvement			
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Coan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan	onstruction Loan, Educational			
	en e	Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐Project Loan	i, 🗌 Term Loan, 🗀 CC Limit			
Lo	pan Amount	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ I	Industrial Loan, □ NA			
1						
4-10 MAC 1000						

Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
Property Purchaser Name	BUHTL CHIMED D/ DENDE CHMEDD
Property Address under Vol.	Cikan

	onstitution		- Free Hold, C	Leage Hold				
	The second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section section in the section section in the section is a section section in the section section in the section section is a section section section in the section section section is a section	THE PERSON NAMED IN	er consumeration de la constitución de la constituc	in the of many trades were both a sufficient of the sufficient	Service Control of Service St. March	A TOWN OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		
	Perpettes		LOCATION D		En	graphic banks in the second	West	
	Properties with papers with the	a hata	North	South		the Administration of the Control of	OFF.	700
	compass or Sun direction	and	PASSAGE	OPEN	OFF	160	40	
	confirm it with nearby pe	ionlai	1 Puppe	SPACE	40	7	The state of the s	and the second
	Property Facing	en manuello	☐ East Facing, ☐-Ne	L. CIW	est Facing.	O South	Facing.	
-0	***		U East Facing, D-Ne	ofth Facing, L. **		touth-Eas	t Facing.	
			☐ North-East Facing.	South-West F	acing,			
3 1							Promotion (Sales prime (F)	The state of the s
	3. Landmark	t till held fre de place ble state mely est fan d	□ North-West Facing YPVHRP3	FICTO	5		eringen. Ben 1966 - Sembolah Suban Sharinesi arkines bundan 19	Statement and a part of the statement and a st
1 L	4. Ward Name/ No.	NOTICE STATE OF STREET	12/M Y	MPRD	and the same of the desired products are sent of the party of the	Mary Mary Mary		
	5. Zone Name	Principle (Spr. 18.)	NE CANADA CAMBRILLA IN THE CANADA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		and the second of the second o	Distanc	e from pr	operty
	6. Main Road Name & Width	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	Wic	The second secon	20	Jack C	
	YEERP DEUP	ort	POPP	291	n			
	7. Approach Road Name & Wid	dth	TNTERIY Within Main city,	AC POL	AD - (o /	Area, [Within
1	8. Location consideration of the		Main city,	Within Good	571/00	Good [Good,	
The state of the s	Society		□ Within Main city, developing area, □ Hi □ Ordinary, □ In inte	ighly posh locali	y, U very	Backwar	d, 🗆 Ave	rage,
		-	Ordinary. In Inte	enois, Line				
-		1	□ Poor		ad Facir	ng \square En	trance No	orth-East
9	Location of the Flat		□ Poor □ Park Facing, □ Po	ool Facing, 🗀 R	bau i acii	19,		
- Control of the Cont	and the second s	F	acing, □ Sunlight fac □ Urban developed, □	eing	ning [] Se	emi Urba	n, 🗆 Rura	al,
1(0. Characteristics of the Locality	, [∃ Urban developed, □	Urban develo	onig, = o			
			∃ Backward, □ Indust	rial, 🗆 Institutio	nai	Railway	Station	Airport
11	Proximity to civic amenities	-	School Hospit		Metro			
	Trowning to divid differential		100	m 100m	2100	BICI	~	8/0
		0	20019 160					
12.	. Any new Development in		N.B					
	surrounding area		<u>.</u>					
13.	Jurisdiction limits	10	Nagar Nigam, □ Na	gar Panchayat	, □ Gram	Pancha	yat,	
, 0.			Nagar Palika Parish					
	MIGIA		DDA, ☐ GDA, ☐ NO					
14.	Jurisdiction Development	- 1						
	Authority Name		MDDA, □ Any other					
	MIC9 19		Area not within any o	development a	uthority li	mits		
5.	Municipal Corporation Name		NDMC, □ SDMC, □	EDMC, □ Gh	aziabad I	Municipa	l Corpora	ation,
			Gurgaon Municipal C	Corporation, □	Faridaba	ad Munic	ipal Corp	poration,
		□ĸ	Kolkata Municipal Co	orporation, 🗆 I	Dehradur	n Municir	oal Corpo	oration,
	MacGra		rea not within any m					
				rumupar iimits	, \square Any	other Mil	unicipai (Jorporaul
1		Mun	icipality:					

1	Covered Built up Area	PHYBICAL DETAILS St Covered Area, Et Floor Area, Et Super Area, Et Carpet Area
-		The second secon
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	
2	Are Boundaries matched	3.68 C8.6 TO A 35077. 61
arithmetic	Is Independent access avail	
	to the property?	arar independent access is available, C. / C
		sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available
4.		☐ Access is closed due to dispute
	ls the property merged or colluded with any other property	
5.	Construction Status	The same of the sa
		S Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction no
The second second specific	Total Number of Floors in the	started
	Building	3B+4+29Th F1001
Wild be Secured	Floor on which Flat is situated	The Flat
The second second	Type of Flat	17/0 FLOOR
- Marian Commission	Age of Building/ Recent	CONUMERCIAS
	improvements done	7 4 CD 6
	Type of Group Housing Society	
	Appearance/ Condition of the	y ☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary
		External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary
Ma	aintenance of the Building	Under construction \(\square\) No construction
	ed Wooden Work	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
1 1%	Ell VVOodon Mi-	Average. Poor
1	TOOGET WORK	☐ Excellent ☐ Very Contact
	TOOGET WORK	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple ☐ Out
Inte		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work ☐ No guarer
Inte	erior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work ☐ No survey.
	erior decoration	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ Ne wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average □ Below A
Any	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey
Any Soci	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ Ne wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average □ Below A
Any Soci	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey
Any Soci	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey
Any Soci Any	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □
Any Soci Any	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □
Any Soci Any Utilitie	erior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group ing Society	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □ \(\triangle \cappa \) □ \(\triangle \c
Any Soci Any Utilitie	erior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group ing Society	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □ ★ ♠ ♠ □ Lifts, □ Garden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gym, □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Power Backup
Any Soci Any Utilitie	rior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □
Any Soci Any Utilitie	erior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group ing Society	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ Ne wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □ \(\triangle \cappa \) □ \(\triangle \c
Any Soci Any Utilitie	erior decoration defects in the Group Housing ety violation done in the flat es/ Facilities in the Group ing Society	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No survey □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work, □ No Survey □

	it activity carried out in the		ntial purpose, ⊟ Commercial purpose, □ Godown, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any other use:		
) F3	Pacial Comments if any	Control (Control (Con			
11	3 MARKETABI	LITY SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS		
Reputation/ class of developer		☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
N	The second secon		☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐-No			
		Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding,			
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:			
1-4.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
		Supply	.□ Very Good, ☑ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐ No			
	marketable?	Comments:			
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Pool			
7.	At what True rate Owner bought				
	this Property?	Purchase	Price		

5 N	o Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already I Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable Poon
1	Name (source of sifemation)	NA	PARTERIORE	PLABA	and the second of the second o
	Contact No.	NA			The second section of the second
A.	Type of source of	W	See Annual Control of the Control of	167673262	The state of the s
	information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	14/1	Property	PROPERT	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	Percer	PEACER	
MASS OF White property land					
5.	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	NA			
			SACE	1000	
	Area/ Size of the Flat	The second of th		Spre	
er.	Legal Status (clear,		CCEPR	SCEN	
	negative, weak)/ No. of		LA	49	
	owners Location/ surrounding/	D-	800 MA	120,188	
S	comparison with the	Base Case	Strac	u de la companya de l	
H	lighly Better than the		BUTCOING	MRROUM	υ ± -
su	stance from the bject Property	0	0.10		
So	ciety comparison		OKM	20010	
Hig	thly Better than the		SIMIPP		
Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)					•
Any Disci	other details/ ussion held	NA			
eser	nt expected Sale of the overall by?				

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm geat Lam aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge, I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SHIUKUMAR JI
Relationship with owner	EMPLOYEE
Signature	Q-
Mobile No.	9137364230
Date	1/05/21

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS (2022-26)-P(0520-046
Surveyor Name	DHAXAR 046
Signature	
Pate	45
	1105/25



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

L	1.	File No.	V15(20)	5-26)	POS	0-096	
-	2.	Name of the Surveyor					
3.		Borrower Name	MIS. 1955	1-10PE	KPCY	CHLEOP	
-	4. Name of the Owner		DOLLTT CHH	CDF , -	601		
1	5.	Property Address which has to be	Man Man	COO	PFF	11100	
-		valued	CMIT MO		available \square P	roperty is locked, survey	
6.		Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey				
		spot	could not be done from inside			ontact No.	
			Name			12.00	
			SHTUKUMAR	52	l in the de	ed From name plate	
 How Property is Identified by the Surveyor 		How Property is Identified by the	SHIVE MAR 57 From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate The properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate The properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate				
		Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the decay ☐ displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done,				
			Enquired from nearby peopl	e, 🗌 Identificat	tion of the pro	perty could not be done,	
			☐ Survey was not done				
8.	-	Aro Pour de :	☐ Survey was not done ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No re	levant papers	available to	match the boundaries,	
U.	1	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not mentioned	in available do	cuments		
	1		☐ Full survey (inside-out wit	h measuremen	ts & photograp	ohs)	
9. Survey 7		Survey Type	☐-Full survey (inside-out wit	n Measuremen	& photograph	(2)	
			☐ Half Survey (Measuremen	ts from outside			
			☐ Only photographs taken (I	No measureme	nts)	III NPA	
10. Reason for Half survey or only			☐ Brongerty was locked. ☐ F	Property was locked. Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property,			
		notographs taken $ \swarrow P$	har souldn't he surve	ved completely	y		
11.	+	pe of Property	=	nent. 🗌 Reside	ential House, L	☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐	
11.	1 ' 4	pe of Property	Commercial Land & Building, Geommercial Office,				
	1		Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial, Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial,				
	1		☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial				
				iliding, 🗆 vace	ant nesidentia	11100) = 100	
			Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land				
2	Dro	perty Measurement	Self-measured, ☐ Sample	measurement	t, 🗌 No measu	ırement	
2.			The flat is multi storey h	uilding so mea	surement not	required	
3.	Rea	son for no measurement	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Owner/ posse	ssee didn't all	low it, \square NPA property so	
			didn't enter the property,	□ Very larg	e Property, r	practically not possible to	
			measure the area within limi	tod time \ Ar	ov other Reaso	nn:	
		NIP	measure the area within iimi	ted time in Ai	ry other nease		
				Acnor	Man	As per site survey	
	Land	Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per	Iviah	As per sice out - /	
					100		
-		I D. III.	As per Title deed	As per	Мар	As per site survey	
	Cove	red Built-up Area	6059,62	Topolar State	-	260 19-1	
			262 500		r Construction	n, Couldn't be Surveye	
F	rope	erty possessed by at the time of	T Uwner, U vacant, U tessee, U onder construct				
-	urve		☐ Property was locked, ☐ B	ank sealed, 🗀	Court sealed		
1	nv n	egative observation of the					
1 "	, .,	-0		C 12, 85 (2.2)		4	

Andrews ground marks	
14 is bening and an area fraging as	A costs independent second a augustic (1 Arrives available in sharing or opinio
Control of the second of the s	deligencing propagates (1) has shear access in available. (1) Access in chancel that to move a
En la program la Marin la Marina dalla a gian. Marina program la constanta p. 1	\$ 1 Yes, I have such temperary boundaries
No. In this programmy control or converted	
mark and contract merginers	M. O
11 Sugal distances and Automorates and	Please selec attached cheet camed Property rate information Details."
Control of the second s	W. Charles and A. Cha

tedos compat

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking, I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the sorreyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared, in case I have shown wrong property or mixled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this company and

a. Name of the Person

EMPROYEE 51

b Relation

Signature

d Date

101/2/

in case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

DHEME

1/05/21

T. height a Gram